
 Special Education Supports and Services Technical Assistance
Dr. Carolina Campos
Special Education
Director
956-984-6203
ccampos@esc1.net

Noelia C. Perez
Special Education
Coordinator, Regional Testing
Coordinator, 504 & SLP Contact
956-984-6202
noperez@esc1.net

Amy Ruvalcaba
Special Education
Coordinator
TEA-ESC Liaison
956-984-6205
aruvalcaba@esc1.net

Vacancy
Special Education
Coordinator
TEA-ESC Liaison
956-984-6198

Denise Anaya
Special Education 
Specialist-Multi-Tiered Systems of 
Support/Significant Disproportionality 
956-984-6175
danaya@esc1.net

Susana Andrews
Special Education 
Specialist-Visual Impairments
956-984-6000
sandrews@esc1.net

Graciela Avalos
Special Education 
Specialist-Low Incidence
Complex Access
956-984-6253
gavalos@esc1.net

Martha Bustos
Special Education
Specialist Direct Student Services
Visual Impairments 
956-984-6165
mbustos@esc1.net

Ruby Coronado
Special Education 
Specialist- Direct Student Services
Orientation & Mobility 
956-984-6165
rcoronado@esc1.net

Claudia Garcia
Special Education 
Specialist-Behavior
956-984-6244
cgarcia@esc1.net

Angie Hinojosa
Special Education 
Specialist (Laredo Office)
956-795-0000
ahinojosa@esc1.net

Cassidy Martinez
Special Education 
Specialist (Laredo Office)
956-795-0000
cassmartinez@esc1.net

Rosario Nava
Special Education 
Specialist-Evaluation
956-984-6264
rnava@esc1.net

Aliber Peña
Special Education 
Specialist-Autism
956-984-6228
alpena@esc1.net

Jennifer Pesina
Special Education 
Specialist-Early Childhood Sp Ed
School, Community, Family Engagement
956-984-6215
jpesina@esc1.net

Josie Reyes
Special Education 
Specialist-Transition/DHH 
956-984-6164
joreyes@esc1.net

Diana Saenz
Special Education 
Specialist- Inclusion
956-984-6129
dsaenz@esc1.net

Vanesa Villagran
Special Education 
Specialist-Assistive Technology
956-984-6157
vvillagran@esc1.net

Roxana Saenz
Speech Language Pathologist
Sp. Ed. Support Services Co-op
956-984-6168
roxsaenz@esc1.net

Nellcy I. Garcia
School Psychologist
Sp. Ed. Support Services Co-op
956-984-6224
nelgarcia@esc1.net

Veronica Lerma
Coordinator, Special Education
Support Services Cooperative
956-984-6077
vlerma@esc1.net
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https://www.txautism.net/resources
https://www.texastransition.org/apps/pages/index.jsp?uREC_ID=2148000&type=d&pREC_ID=2166646
https://tier.tea.texas.gov/resources
https://www.smallandruralschools.org/
https://www.inclusionintexas.org/apps/pages/index.jsp?uREC_ID=2157022&type=d&pREC_ID=2170761
https://www.txssn.org/
https://www.txssn.org/
https://tea.texas.gov/sites/default/files/FINAL%20Child%20Find%20and%20Evaluation%20-%20complete_11.1.19_accessible-locked.pdf
https://txcan.tea.texas.gov/resources
https://www.spedtex.org/
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